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IV 

Course 

code 

C101 

C102 

C103 

C104 

C105 

C106 

C107 

PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

M.E - POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING (2021-2023) 

C108 

C109 

C110 

C111 

C112 

C113 

C114 

C201 

C202 

C204 

PPS19101 ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYS 

PPS19102 POWER SYSTEM DYNAMICS 

PEN19101| RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 

PPS19151 

PPS19252 

PPS19103 

Course Name 

PEN19171|ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING 

PPS19202 

PPS19201 ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION 

POWER ELECTRONICS FOR RENEWABLE 
ENERGY SYSTEMS 

PPS19203 

|ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF POWER 

|CONVERTERS 

PPS19354 SOLAR AND ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS 

|POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION 
|LABORATORY I 

PPS19453 POWER QUALITY 

PPS19651 

PEN19271 PEDAGOGY STUDIES 

HIGH VOLTAGE DIRECT CURRENT 

TRANSMISSION 

Head of the Department 
Dr.G BALAJI M.EPh.D. 

Proiessor & OO 

PPS19204 MINI PROJECT 

Paavai Engineerng colsge 

PPS19552 FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS 

POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION 

LABORATORY II 

C203 PPS19301 DISSERTATION PHASE �I 

DISTRIBUTED GENERATION AND 
MICROGRID 

PPS19401 DISSERTATION PHASE I 

Target CO1 C02 CO3 CO4 CO5 

60 72.3 70.7 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

73.2 72.3 75.6 65.2 65.4 

81.3 82.4 80.2 

65.4 68.2 65.2 67.2 71.3 

72.3| 75.6 65.2 65.4 68.3 

72.3 65.4 68.3 71.3 67.2 

68.2 71.3 67.2 65.4 65.4 

83.1 86.2 84.6 86.3 

72.3 70.7 68.263.5 65.2 

73.2 72.3 75.6 65.2 63.5 

65.4 68.2 65.2 67.2 71.2 

72.3 70.7 68.2 63.564.2 

73.2 72.3| 75.6 65.2 65.7 

100 

84.6 88.2 85.2 80.1 

67.2 72.3| 70.7 68.2 63.5 

72.3 73.2 72.3 75.6 65.2 

100 100 100 100 

92.3 94.6 95.7 96.3 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

PAAVAI ENGINEERNG COLLEGE 
.7 PACHAL Post, NAAKKAL Dis 
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