PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous) DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING M.E - POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEERING (2021-2023)

WILE - FOWER STSTEMS ENGINEERING (2021-2023)									
Semester	Course code		Course Name	Target	CO1	CO2	соз	CO4	CO5
1	C101	PPS19101	ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM ANALYS	60	72.3	70.7	81.3	82.4	80.2
	C102	PPS19102	POWER SYSTEM DYNAMICS	60	73.2	72.3	75.6	65.2	65.4
	C103	PEN19101	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR	60	65.4	68.2	65.2	67.2	71.3
	C104	PPS19151	POWER ELECTRONICS FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS	60	72.3	75.6	65.2	65.4	68.3
	C105	PPS19252	ANALYSIS AND DESIGN OF POWER CONVERTERS	60	72.3	65.4	68.3	71.3	67.2
	C106	PEN19171	ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING	60	68.2	71.3	67.2	65.4	65.4
	C107	PPS19103	POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION LABORATORY I	60	83.1	86.2	84.6	86.3	-
II	C108	PPS19201	ADVANCED POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION	60	72.3	70.7	68.2	63.5	65.2
	C109	PPS19202	HIGH VOLTAGE DIRECT CURRENT TRANSMISSION	60	73.2	72.3	75.6	65.2	63.5
	C110	PPS19354	SOLAR AND ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEMS	60	65.4	68.2	65.2	67.2	71.2
	C111	PPS19453	POWER QUALITY	60	72.3	70.7	68.2	63.5	64.2
	C112	PEN19271	PEDAGOGY STUDIES	60	73.2	72.3	75.6	65.2	65.7
	C113	PPS19203	POWER SYSTEM SIMULATION LABORATORY II	60	84.6	88.2	85.2	80.1	-
	C114	PPS19204	MINI PROJECT	60	100	-	-	-	-
111	C201	PPS19552	FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS	60	67.2	72.3	70.7	68.2	63.5
	C202	PPS19651	DISTRIBUTED GENERATION AND MICROGRID	60	72.3	73.2	72.3	75.6	65.2
	C203	PPS19301	DISSERTATION PHASE – I	60	100	100	100	100	-
IV	C204	PPS19401	DISSERTATION PHASE -II	60	92.3	94.6	95.7	96.3	-

Head of the Department
Dr. G. BALAJI, M.E., Ph.D.,
Professor & MOO

Insure Burner at Bullion Spirite
Passai Engineering college
Mamakker - 437046

Principal

PRINCIPAL
PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
HH-7 PACHAL Post, NAMAKKAL Dis.